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Affiliated to the Council for Indian School Certificate Examinations (CISCE) ~GU 039
Annual Exam time table 2025-26

Grade W1
Date Day Subject
03/03/26 Tuesday GK/Drawing
05/03/26 Thursday English
06/03/26 Friday Computer
07/03/26 Saturday Hindi
09/03/26 | Monday Mathematics
10/03/26 Tuesday. EVS ]
Grade NI-V
Date Day Subject
03/03/26 Tuesday GK + Drawing
05/03/26 Thursday Hindi
06/03/26 Friday English
07/03/26 Saturday Science
09/03/26 Monday Mathematics
10/03/26 Tuesday Sanskrit
11/03/26 Wednesday Social studies (S.S)
12/03/26 Thursday Gujarati
13/03/26 : Friday Computer
Grade VI-IX
Date Day Subject
03/03/26 . Tuesday English Lang (1)
05/03/26 Thursday English Lit (1)
06/03/26 Friday Hindi
07/03/26 Saturday Mathematics
09/03/26 Monday Sanskrit
10/03/26 Tuesday Biology
11/03/26 Wednesday History & Civics
12/03/26 . Thursday Physics
13/03/26 Friddy Chemistry __}
14/03/26 Saturday ° Gujarati
16/03/26 Monday Computer =
17/03/26 Tuesday Geography -
18/03/26 Wednesday GK+Drawing |
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(Ms. Pratima Patnaik) . >@715 Sonal Panchal)
- Exam In-charge ,l) - Principal



